
 

St. Patrick’s Academy 

DATE SHEET FOR THE FINAL EXAMINATION- FEB, 2020Note: 1) English Recitation for classes 6 and 7 will begin from 3rd February 2020. 

2) School timings from 10th February 2020 to 25th February 2020 

 

            

     

Principal 

 

 SUBJECTS 

DAY DATE VI VII VIII 

Monday 10th Feb 2020 English Literature Maths Computers 

Tuesday 11th Feb 2020 Hindi Literature Hindi Language Biology 

Wednesday 12th Feb 2020 Geography English Literature Chemistry 

Thursday 13th Feb 2020 Chemistry Biology Physics 

Friday 14th Feb 2020 Physics Chemistry Hindi Language 

Saturday 15th Feb 2020 English Language History/Civics English Literature 

Monday 17th Feb 2020 History/Civics Geography Maths 

Tuesday 18th Feb 2020 Biology Physics Geography 

Wednesday 19th Feb 2020 Computers English Language Hindi Literature 

Thursday 20th Feb 2020 Hindi Language Computers English Language 

Saturday 22nd Feb 2020 Maths Hindi Literature History/Civics 

Monday 24th  Feb 2020 GK/Sanskrit GK/Sanskrit GK/Sanskrit 

Tuesday 25th Feb 2020 Moral Science Moral Science Moral Science 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


